
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 59 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 59

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Fulton Rd (South) 1.4 0.0 L Fulton Rd (South) 1.4
1.4 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1 1.4 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1
3.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5 3.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5
4.1 R Hall Rd 1.0 4.1 R Hall Rd 1.0
5.1 L Sanford Rd 0.9 5.1 L Sanford Rd 0.9
5.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2 5.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2
8.2 R West County Trail 0.7 8.2 R West County Trail 0.7
8.9 R Grey St 0.0 8.9 R Grey St 0.0
8.9 L Bowen St 0.2 8.9 L Bowen St 0.2
9.1 L Graton Rd 5.4 9.1 L Graton Rd 5.4
14.6 R Bohemian Hwy, Regroup 4.8 14.6 R Bohemian Hwy, Regroup 4.8
19.4 > Main St 1.4 19.4 > Main St 1.4
20.7 L Moscow Rd 3.3 20.7 L Moscow Rd 3.3
24.0  Coffee - Duncans Mills 0.1 24.0  Coffee - Duncans Mills 0.1
24.1 L Hwy 116 W 3.7 24.1 L Hwy 116 W 3.7
27.8 L Hwy-1 S 6.6 27.8 L Hwy-1 S 6.6
34.3 L Coleman Valley, Regroup 4.7 34.3 L Coleman Valley, Regroup 4.7
39.0 Regroup at top 3.6 39.0 Regroup at top 3.6
42.6 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8 42.6 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8
44.4 L Boho , Regroup, Coffee 0.3 44.4 L Boho , Regroup, Coffee 0.3
44.7 R Graton Rd 5.3 44.7 R Graton Rd 5.3
50.0 R Railroad Ave 0.3 50.0 R Railroad Ave 0.3
50.2 L Grey St 0.1 50.2 L Grey St 0.1
50.3 R West County Trail 0.7 50.3 R West County Trail 0.7
51.0 L Occidental Rd 2.2 51.0 L Occidental Rd 2.2
53.2 L Sanford Rd 0.9 53.2 L Sanford Rd 0.9
54.1 R Hall Rd 1.0 54.1 R Hall Rd 1.0
55.1 L Willowside Rd 0.5 55.1 L Willowside Rd 0.5
55.7 R  on Creek Trail 2.2 55.7 R  on Creek Trail 2.2
57.8 1.4 57.8 1.4
59.2 R Piner High  59.2 R Piner High  

David Fitch 228-9705 David Fitch 228-9705
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13372659 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13372659

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Medio Fondo Trainer Medio Fondo Trainer 
Piner High School, Santa Rosa

1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

L/R Fulton Rd L/R Fulton Rd

1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Piner High School, Santa Rosa


